202

405

407

503

556

525

505

506

514

522

523

537

543

557

606

610
617

506
516

519

Trial A
Tuppence Dog

Ch Sherbrooke Living By A

Prayer

Alclutha Kilts A Flyin

Clancy Boy

Adensley Heartbreaker

Ch Ellagant Full Of Antics

Archie

T Ch Rnbomist Atlas

Ag Ch 500 T Ch William
Thebloody

Winpara Tokyeo Drift

AG Ch Gogetta Turbo Il
Yeoville Miss Independent
Jessica Gabriel

AG Ch 500 Adensley Jesses

Girl

Neut Ch Ellagant Full O
Mischief

Trial A
T Ch Musicom South
Pacific
Ch Kesdar Just A Joker

T Ch Rnbomist Atlas
Etherial Wild at Heart

Ch Magpielane Rebel Wind

Agility Open
AD

AD JDX GD RN AFCH

ADX JDX GD SPDX
ADO

ADM JDM ADO3
JDO3 GDM

AD JDM JDO GD SPD
FMX

CDX ADX JDM HT RE
ADJD GD

TSDX GD HT ET

ET CDX ADM JDM
ADO JDO SDM GDX
SPDX DWDF.1

AD JD SPD

CD ADM JDM ADO
JDO GDM SPDM

HTJD

DWDF.S CD RN ADX
GD JD SD SPDX ET

ADM JDM ADO JDO
GDX SPDX ET FMX

CDX ADM JDX SPD
HT RE

Agility Novice

CD RN
D

TSDX GD HT ET
JDX

AFCH

Judge: Mr R Padfield

Associate B Mrs M P Jewell

Nova Scotia

Duck Tolling

Retriever B Natasha Sleep

Shetland Mrs Tina Chesworth H/B

Sheepdog D Philip Chesworth

Associate

(Kelpie) D Ms Sandra Shepard
Anne Dengate H/B Clare

Border Collie D Terpstra

Australian

Shepherd B Amanda Murcutt

Associate

(Kelpie) D MargBoreham

Australian

Koolie D Mrs MH & Mr JF Widelock

Associate

(Border Collie

X) D Renee Patten

R F Atyeo & P Clynes H/B

Border Collie D Peter Clynes

Australian Susan MacMillan H/B Kathy
Kelpie B MacMillan

Mrs Rosaline Twaites & Dr R
Border Collie B Atyeo

Associate
(Border Collie)

®

Ruth Harvey

Border Collie B Anne Dengate

Australian

Shepherd D Amanda Murcutt

Judge: Mr R Padfield

Standard

Poodle B Karen Bradford

Boxer B Sherran Howlett

Australian

Koolie D Mrs MH & Mr JF Widelock
Border Collie B RF Atyeo H/B Rachael James
Nova Scotia

Duck Tolling

Retriever D Natasha Sleep



520
536

537
542
553
554

404

406

302

204

205

304

403

405
410
414

504

502

505

507

508

515

517

528

533

534
547

lzzie
Leisor Come And Get It

Yeoville Miss Independent
Guirmere Rum Runner
Adensley Hot Choclat
Angusthered

Kirrataz

T Ch Ricochez Dyfri Lili
Rhoslyn

Yackkawil Yesterdays
Dream

Yetholme Freddie
Yetholme Singing In The
Rain

Trial A

Saultz Lancashire Lass

Graubart Dare To Dream

Ch Sherbrooke Living By A
Prayer

Bellisamo Belle
Kiradowns Uptown Girl

Sassi

Ellagant Jazz N Blues
Archie

T CH Allambie Snippetts
Wingara Jess

Yeoville Lil Missbehavin
Yeoville SumthingSpecial
Rozate Sledgehammer
Kayladene Ignite My Fire

Moonshadow
Blackdiamondtoby

JD SPD
HT JD

JDX HT
FMID
D

D

D

Agility Excellent

RE JDX AD

AD

AD JDX GD RN AFCH
JDX AD
ADIJD

ADIJD

CD AD JDX SPD ET RN

AD JD GD

AF JD HSAs HSBs

AD JD

JDX GD AD

JD AD

HSAs ET AD JD

ADJD

AD JDX AFCH
AD JDX AFCH

Associate
Whippet

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Associate

Associate
Welsh
Springer
Spaniel

Shetland
Sheepdog

Associate

Yorkshire
Terrier

O OO0 w O

w)

Penny & John Roberts Scott
Kaye Grant

Mrs Rosaline Twaites & Dr R

Atyeo

Mr G & Mrs J Milner
Carmel Green
Claudia Sia

Christine McDonald

Mrs H Eaves

Mrs Tina Chesworth

Mrs Judy Kloeden

Mrs Judy Kloeden

Judge: Mr R Padfield

Schnauzer
(Miniature)

Miniature
Schnauzer
Nova Scotia
Duck Tolling
Retriever
Associate
Border Collie

Associate
Australian
Shepherd
Associate
(Kelpie)
Australian
Koolie
Associate
(Kelpie)
Border Collie
Border Collie
Australian
Shepherd
Border Collie
Associate
Associate

B

® ®

O W O 0O

Mr R & Mrs S Dixon

Mrs L McCluskey

Natasha Sleep
Miss Sarah Vranek
Anne Dengate

Ms Sandra Shepard

Frank Vanatta

Marg Boreham

Mrs MH & Mr JF Widelock
Laurel Mitcherson

Darren Wallace

Miss R L James

Asufx Kennels

K Kisielnicki

Mrs J M Fry
Miss Katie Bugeja



556

612

604

607

610

615

506
511

519
520
521
529
546

555

401

403

302

204

205

303

404

406

Adensley Heartbreaker

Trial A
Drumdaroch Ingenou (Al)
Merrinda Late Edition

Ch Graebelge Just Super

T Ch Musicom South
Pacific
Phoenix Brownhill

T Ch Rnbomist Atlas
Alfieone

Ch Magpielane Rebel Wind
lzzie

Yeoville Catch Me If U Can
Adensley Daiquiri
Gypsyroselee

Ch Magpielane Shooting
Star

Canicula Brynn

Graubart Dare To Dream

Yackkawil Yesterdays
Dream

Yetholme Freddie

Yetholme Singing In The
Rain

Trial A

Hugo Weaving

Kirrataz

T Ch Ricochez Dyfri Lili
Rhoslyn

AD JDM JDO GD SPD
FMX

Jumping Novice
ET CCD
DWDFS

DWDFN HTMS
CD RN

CCD RE

TSDX GD HT ET

AFCH

AD

Jumping Excellent

JDTD

D

JD

Anne Dengate H/B Clare
Border Collie D Terpstra
Judge: Ms S Gonelli
Gordon Setter B Ms Kaye Yarnold
Border Collie = D Darren Wallace & Dr R F Atyeo

Belgian

Shepherd

(Tervueren) B Sarah Trembath

Standard

Poodle B Karen Bradford

Associate B Lauren Brownhill
Australian

Koolie D Mrs MH & Mr JF Widelock
Associate D Janet Leemon

Nova Scotia

Duck Tolling

Retriever D Natasha Sleep

Associate B Penny & John Roberts Scott
Border Collie B RF Atyeo

Border Collie B Ms Kerry Spencer
Associate B Patricia Attard & Paul Ward
Finnish

Lapphund D Claudia Sia

English

Springer

Spaniel B MrsS&MrTRScott
Miniature

Schnauzer D Mrs L McCluskey

Shetland

Sheepdog B Mrs Tina Chesworth
Associate D MrsJudy Kloeden
Yorkshire

Terrier B Mrs Judy Kloeden

Judge: Ms S Gonelli

Associate
(Japanese
Spitz) D MegRyan
Associate D Christine McDonald
Welsh

Springer

Spaniel B Mrs H Eaves



411
414

517

507

508

524

528

533

536

537

550

553

518

554

504

505

601

602

603

601

602

605

606

521

541

510

512

Katiebel Eowyn
Kiradowns Uptown Girl

Yeoville SumthingSpecial

T CH Allambie Snippetts

Wingara Jess

Ch Ellangant Paris All Stars

Rozate Sledgehammer
Kayladene Ignite My Fire
Leisor Come And Get It

Yeoville Miss Independent
Kayladene Roxyz Lil Rocket
Adensley Hot Choclat

Yeoville Sumthing N
Disguise
Angusthered

Sassi

Archie

Burrawangbear

Allambie True Blue

Jamarang Biskit Brogan

Trial A

Burrawangbear
Allambie True Blue

Kayladene Take It Easy

Neut Ch Ellagant Full O
Mischief

Yeoville Catch Me If U Can

AG Ch Yeoville Accidental
Hero
No Fear In Love

Ch Bordarita | Got Da
Moves

RN JD ET
ADJD

JD AD

AF JD HSAs HSBs
ADJD

D

HSAs ET AD JD
ADJD

JD SPD

HT JD

ADX D

FM JD

D

JD

ADJD

AD JD GD

D

D

CDXRAE ETJD

Jumping open
ID

D

ADX JDX SPD ADO

CDX ADM JDX SPD
HT RE

ADM JDM ADO JDO
GDM SDM SPDM CD
HSAs

JDX

ADX JDX GD SD

Associate (
Heeler Cross)
Border Collie

Border Collie
Australian
Koolie
Associate
(Kelpie)
Australian
Shepherd
Australian
Shepherd
Border Collie
Whippet

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

Border Collie
Associate
Associate

Associate
(Kelpie)

Associate
Australian
Koolie

Golden
Retriever

O O

O O

D

D

Ruth Harvey
Anne Dengate

Miss R L James

Mrs MH & Mr JF Widelock
Laurel Mitcherson
Amanda Murcutt

Asufx Kennels

K Kisielnicki

Kaye Grant
Mrs Rosaline Twaites & Dr R

Atyeo

Geraldine Kisielnicki
Carmel Green

Miss R L James
Claudia Sia

Ms Sandra Shepard
Marg Boreham

Ms Thyre Watt

Mrs P Brewer

Adrian & Rana Brogan

Judge: Ms S Gonelli

Associate
Australian

Koolie
Border Collie
Australian
Shepherd
Border Collie
Border Collie

Associate

Border Collie

B

D

Ms Thyre Watt

Mrs P Brewer

Michael Chesworth H/B Tina
Chesworth

Amanda Murcutt

R F Atyeo

Mr G & Mrs J Milner

Paul Gavin

Bordarita Kennels H/B Adrian
Tilley



514
545

523

525

530

513

536

537

539
542

544
546
547
522

556

407

409

411

304

203

203

301

408

Ag Ch 500 T Ch William
Thebloody
Scouts Honour

AG Ch Gogetta Turbo Il

Ch Ellagant Full Of Antics
Ag Ch Kayladene Triple
Choc

Dual Ch (A)Yeoville Magic
Reaction

Leisor Come And Get It
Yeoville Miss Independent
Ch Bellamarnie Torquem

Up
Guirmere Rum Runner

Phoebe
Gypsyroselee
Blackdiamondtoby
Winpara Tokyeo Drift

Adensley Heartbreaker

Alclutha Kilts A Flyin

Jeolena Boy Canny Go

Katiebel Eowyn

Saultz Lancashire Lass

Maddogmadison

Trial A

Maddogmadison

Jenuin Nina Simone

Ch Bordarita Did Ya See
Me

ET CDX ADM JDM
ADO JDO SDM GDX
SPDX DWDF.1

JDM AD

CD ADM JDM ADO
JDO GDM SPDM

CDX ADX JDM HT RE

ADM JDM JDO ADO
SPDM GDX SDX

ADM JDM ADO2
JDO2 SPDM GDX SDX
ET FDCH

JD SPD

HT JD

ADM JDM SPD HT
JDX HT

ADX JDM JDO

AD JDX AFCH

AD JD SPD

AD JDM JDO GD SPD
FMX

ADX JDX GD SPDX
ADO

ADM ADO GDX JDM
JDO SDPX SDX

RN JD ET

RE JDX AD
RN JDX ADX
Agility Masters
RN JDX ADX

CD RE ADM JDM SD

ADM JDM GDX SD

Associate
(Border Collie
X)

Associate
Australian
Kelpie
Australian
Shepherd

Border Collie

Border Collie
Whippet

Border Collie

Australian
Shepherd
Border Collie
Working
Kelpie
Associate
Associate

Border Collie

Border Collie

Shetland
Sheepdog

Staffordshire
Bull Terrier

Associate (
Heeler Cross)

Schnauzer
(Miniature)

Associate

B

Renee Patten
Patricia Attard & Paul Ward

Susan MacMillan H/B Kathy
MacMillan

Amanda Murcutt

K & K Kisielnicki

R F Atyeo
Kaye Grant

Mrs Rosaline Twaites & Dr R
Atyeo

Ms NK Janetzki
Mr G & Mrs J Milner

Karolyn De Graauw

Patricia Attard & Paul Ward
Miss Katie Bugeja

R F Atyeo & P Clynes H/B
Peter Clynes

Anne Dengate H/B Clare
Terpstra

Mrs Tina Chesworth H/B
Philip Chesworth

Scott Fletcher

Ruth Harvey

Mr R & Mrs S Dixon

Ms Tammy Beattie

Judge: Mr ) Browne

Associate

Miniature
Poodle

Border Collie

B

B

Ms Tammy Beattie

Dawn Glanville

Bordarita Kennels H/B
Heather Tilley



409

413

548

526

530

539
551

501

509

514

523

549

531

538

540

541

543

557

552

527
550

532

605

Jeolena Boy Canny Go
Adensley Angel Heart

Ag Ch Kayladene Choc
Royal

Elzscot Waltzing Matilda

Ag Ch Kayladene Triple
Choc

Ch Bellamarnie Torquem
Up
Fidels In Hot Pursuit

Aust Ch Ikenheel Fire N
Spice

Billydogheinze

Ag Ch 500 T Ch William
Thebloody

AG Ch Gogetta Turbo Il

Ag Ch Guirmere Jazz

Ag Ch Kayladene Born To
Run

Codey

Ag Ch 500 Jadziah Super
Sonic

AG Ch Yeoville Accidental
Hero

Jessica Gabriel

AG Ch 500 Adensley Jesses
Girl

Iceana Mercury Risen

T Ch Elzscot Scottish Paige
Kayladene Roxyz Lil Rocket

Hillcrest Jumpin' Jive (Imp
USA)

Kayladene Take It Easy

ADM ADO GDX JDM
JDO SDPX SDX
JDM ADX GD SPD FM

ADM JDM ADO JDO
GDX SPDM SD

HSAs ADM JDM CD

ADM JDM JDO ADO
SPDM GDX SDX

ADM JDM SPD HT
ADM JDM SD GD

ADX DWDF.A ET JDX
RN SPDX

ADX JDX

ET CDX ADM JDM
ADO JDO SDM GDX
SPDX DWDF.1

CD ADM JDM ADO
JDO GDM SPDM

ADM JDM ADO JDO
GDX SPD SD

JDM ADM ADO JDO
SPD GD

ADM JDM JDO ADO
SPDM SD GD

ADM JDM SPD HT

ADM JDM ADO JDO
GDM SDM SPDM CD
HSAs

DWDF.S CD RN ADX
GD JD SD SPDX ET

ADM JDM ADO JDO
GDX SPDX ET FMX
ADX JDX ET SPD

ADX JDX
ADXJD

ADM JDM

ADX JDX SPD ADO

Staffordshire
Bull Terrier
Border Collie

Border Collie

Australian
Shepherd

Border Collie

Australian
Shepherd
Border Collie

Australian
Cattle Dog

Associate
(Border Collie)

Associate
(Border Collie
X)

Australian
Kelpie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Associate

Australian
Shepherd

Border Collie

Associate
(Border Collie)

Border Collie

Hungarian
Vizsla

Australian
Shepherd
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Scott Fletcher
Carmel Green
Geraldine Kisielnicki
Meg Ryan

K & K Kisielnicki

Ms NK Janetzki
Stephen Pearson

Deb Harvey H/B Eric Elliott
Mr Garry C Heinze

Renee Patten

Susan MacMillan H/B Kathy
MacMillan

Geraldine Kisielnicki

K K Kisielnicki

Susanna Watt

Ms NK Janetzki

Mr G & Mrs J Milner
Ruth Harvey

Anne Dengate
Stephen Pearson

Meg Ryan
Geraldine Kisielnicki

K K & G Kisielnicki

Michael Chesworth H/B Tina
Chesworth



CD ADX JDX SPDX GD  Belgian
Dual Ch (T) Belgenbeau Be = DWDFA HTMA RN ET  Shepherd
608 Zed Arinya PT (Malinois) B Sarah Trembath
ADM JDM ADO JDO
SPDM GD SD PT Associate
616 AgCh Ziggy D DWDF.S (Kelpie) D Karolyn De Graauw

Trial A Jumping Masters Judge: Mr ] Browne
Michael Chesworth H/B Tina
605 Kayladene Take It Easy ADX JDX SPD ADO Border Collie D Chesworth
CD ADX JDX SPDX GD Belgian
Dual Ch (T) Belgenbeau Be =~ DWDFA HTMA RN ET Shepherd
608 Zed Arinya PT (Malinois) B Sarah Trembath
ADM JDM ADO JDO
SPDM GD SD PT Associate
616 AgCh Ziggy D DWDF.S (Kelpie) D Karolyn De Graauw
Ag Ch Kayladene Triple ADM JDM JDO ADO
530 Choc SPDM GDX SDX Border Collie B K & K Kisielnicki
Ch Bellamarnie Torquem Australian
539 Up ADM JDM SPD HT Shepherd B Ms NK Janetzki
ADM JDM ADO JDO
AG Ch Yeoville Accidental GDM SDM SPDM CD
541 Hero HSAs Border Collie D MrG & MrsJ Milner
ADM JDM ADO2
Dual Ch (A)Yeoville Magic  JDO2 SPDM GDX SDX
513 Reaction ET FDCH Border Collie B RF Atyeo
Australian
526 Elzscot Waltzing Matilda HSAs ADM JDM CD Shepherd B Meg Ryan

AD JDM JDO GD SPD Anne Dengate H/B Clare

556 Adensley Heartbreaker FMX Border Collie D Terpstra
Aust Ch Ikenheel Fire N ADX DWDF.A ET JDX  Australian
501 Spice RN SPDX Cattle Dog B Deb Harvey H/B Eric Elliott
Australian
502 Ellagant Jazz N Blues CD AD JDX SPD ET RN Shepherd B Frank Vanatta
Associate
509 Billydogheinze ADX JDX (Border Collie) B Mr Garry C Heinze
510 No Fear In Love JDX Associate B Paul Gavin
Ag Ch Kayladene Choc ADM JDM ADO JDO
548 Royal GDX SPDM SD Border Collie = D Geraldine Kisielnicki
551 Fidels In Hot Pursuit ADM JDM SD GD Border Collie B Stephen Pearson
ET CDX ADM JDM Associate
Ag Ch 500 T Ch William ADO JDO SDM GDX (Border Collie
514 Thebloody SPDX DWDF.1 X) D Renee Patten
515 Yeouville Lil Missbehavin JDX GD AD Border Collie B Darren Wallace
Working
544 Phoebe ADX JDM JDO Kelpie B Karolyn De Graauw
516 Etherial Wild at Heart JDX Border Collie B RF Atyeo H/B Rachael James



523

527

531
534

538

540

542

545

547

549

552

557

532

522

405

408

409
410

412
413

301

201
203

204

205

AG Ch Gogetta Turbo Il

T Ch Elzscot Scottish Paige

Ag Ch Kayladene Born To
Run

Moonshadow

Codey

Ag Ch 500 Jadziah Super
Sonic

Guirmere Rum Runner
Scouts Honour
Blackdiamondtoby

Ag Ch Guirmere Jazz

Iceana Mercury Risen

AG Ch 500 Adensley Jesses
Girl

Hillcrest Jumpin' Jive (Imp
USA)

Winpara Tokyeo Drift

Ch Sherbrooke Living By A
Prayer

Ch Bordarita Did Ya See
Me

Jeolena Boy Canny Go
Bellisamo Belle

Zoe D
Adensley Angel Heart

Jenuin Nina Simone

Bubbles Dog
Maddogmadison

Trial B
Yetholme Freddie

Yetholme Singing In The
Rain

CD ADM JDM ADO
JDO GDM SPDM

ADX JDX

JDM ADM ADO JDO
SPD GD

AD JDX AFCH

ADM JDM JDO ADO
SPDM SD GD

ADM JDM SPD HT
JDX HT

JDM AD

AD JDX AFCH

ADM JDM ADO JDO
GDX SPD SD

ADX JDX ET SPD

ADM JDM ADO JDO
GDX SPDX ET FMX

ADM JDM

AD JD SPD

AD JDX GD RN AFCH

ADM JDM GDX SD
ADM ADO GDX JDM
JDO SDPX SDX

JDX AD

CD ADM JDM ADO
JDO SD GD PT
DWDF.S

JDM ADX GD SPD FM

CD RE ADM JDM SD

ADM ADO3 JDM JDO
GDX SDX SPD
RN JDX ADX

Agility Novice

Susan MacMillan H/B Kathy
MacMillan

Meg Ryan

K K Kisielnicki
Mrs J M Fry

Susanna Watt

Ms NK Janetzki

Mr G & Mrs J Milner
Patricia Attard & Paul Ward
Miss Katie Bugeja
Geraldine Kisielnicki
Stephen Pearson

Anne Dengate

K K & G Kisielnicki

R F Atyeo & P Clynes H/B
Peter Clynes

Natasha Sleep
Bordarita Kennels H/B
Heather Tilley

Scott Fletcher
Miss Sarah Vranek

Karolyn De Graauw
Carmel Green

Dawn Glanville

Mrs M P Jewell
Ms Tammy Beattie

Mrs Judy Kloeden

Australian
Kelpie B
Australian
Shepherd B
Border Collie B
Associate B
Associate D
Australian
Shepherd D
Border Collie D
Associate B
Associate D
Border Collie B
Hungarian
Vizsla D
Border Collie B
Border Collie D
Border Collie D
Nova Scotia
Duck Tolling
Retriever B
Border Collie B
Staffordshire
Bull Terrier D
Associate B
Associate
(Kelpie X) B
Border Collie B
Miniature
Poodle B
Associate B
Associate B
Judge: Mr T Moore
Associate D
Yorkshire
Terrier B

Mrs Judy Kloeden



302

404

406

506
516

519
520

535

536

537

542

553
554

610

601

602

614
617

611

504

502

505

507

508
515

Yackkawil Yesterdays
Dream

Kirrataz

T Ch Ricochez Dyfri Lili
Rhoslyn

T Ch Rnbomist Atlas
Etherial Wild at Heart

Ch Magpielane Rebel Wind
lzzie

Patrick Fletcher

Leisor Come And Get It
Yeoville Miss Independent
Guirmere Rum Runner

Adensley Hot Choclat
Angusthered

T Ch Musicom South
Pacific
Burrawangbear

Allambie True Blue

T Ch H Ch Avenpart Sedrick
Ch Kesdar Just A Joker

T Ch Giday Blue Gum Joey

Trial B
Sassi

Ellagant Jazz N Blues

Archie

T CH Allambie Snippetts

Wingara Jess
Yeoville Lil Missbehavin

D

D

TSDX GD HT ET
JDX

AFCH

JDPT
JD SPD

HT JD
JDX HT

FM D
D

CD RN
D
D

JD TSD HXAs HSAc
D

Agility Excellent
ADJD

CD AD JDX SPD ET RN
AD JD GD
AF JD HSAs HSBs

ADJD
JDX GD AD

Shetland
Sheepdog

Associate
Welsh
Springer
Spaniel

Australian
Koolie
Border Collie
Nova Scotia
Duck Tolling
Retriever
Associate
Working
Border Collie
(SR)
Whippet

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Associate

Standard
Poodle
Associate
Australian
Koolie
Working
Kelpie (SR)
Boxer
Standard
Poodle

*®

w)

D

Mrs Tina Chesworth

Christine McDonald

Mrs H Eaves

Mrs MH & Mr JF Widelock
R F Atyeo H/B Rachael James

Natasha Sleep
Penny & John Roberts Scott

L & M Johnson

Kaye Grant

Mrs Rosaline Twaites & Dr R
Atyeo

Mr G & Mrs J Milner

Carmel Green

Claudia Sia

Karen Bradford
Ms Thyre Watt
Mrs P Brewer

L & M Johnson
Sherran Howlett

Karen Bradford

Judge: Mr T Moore

Associate
Australian
Shepherd
Associate
(Kelpie)
Australian
Koolie
Associate
(Kelpie)
Border Collie

B

o @

Ms Sandra Shepard

Frank Vanatta

Marg Boreham

Mrs MH & Mr JF Widelock

Laurel Mitcherson
Darren Wallace



556
517

522
528
533

534
547

403

405
410
414

304

606

613

506

512

514

522

523

525

537

539

541

Adensley Heartbreaker
Yeoville SumthingSpecial

Winpara Tokyeo Drift

Rozate Sledgehammer
Kayladene Ignite My Fire
Moonshadow
Blackdiamondtoby

Graubart Dare To Dream

Ch Sherbrooke Living By A
Prayer

Bellisamo Belle
Kiradowns Uptown Girl

Saultz Lancashire Lass

Trial B

Neut Ch Ellagant Full O

Mischief

Jazpa

T Ch Rnbomist Atlas

Ch Bordarita | Got Da
Moves

Ag Ch 500 T Ch William
Thebloody

Winpara Tokyeo Drift

AG Ch Gogetta Turbo Il

Ch Ellagant Full Of Antics
Yeoville Miss Independent
Ch Bellamarnie Torquem

Up

AG Ch Yeoville Accidental
Hero

AD JDM JDO GD SPD
FMX

JD AD
AD JD SPD

HSAs ET AD JD
ADJD

AD JDX AFCH
AD JDX AFCH

AD

AD JDX GD RN AFCH
JDX AD
ADJD

RE JDX AD

Agility Open
CDX ADM JDX SPD
HT RE

CD ADX JDX JDO ADO
SPD

TSDX GD HT ET

ADX JDX GD SD

ET CDX ADM JDM
ADO JDO SDM GDX
SPDX DWDF.1

AD JD SPD

CD ADM JDM ADO
JDO GDM SPDM

CDX ADX JDM HT RE
HT JD

ADM JDM SPD HT

ADM JDM ADO JDO
GDM SDM SPDM CD
HSAs

Border Collie
Border Collie

Border Collie
Australian
Shepherd
Border Collie
Associate
Associate

Miniature
Schnauzer
Nova Scotia
Duck Tolling
Retriever
Associate
Border Collie

Schnauzer
(Miniature)

w)

O w OO

® W

B

Anne Dengate H/B Clare
Terpstra

Miss R L James

R F Atyeo & P Clynes H/B
Peter Clynes

Asufx Kennels

K Kisielnicki

Mrs J M Fry

Miss Katie Bugeja

Mrs L McCluskey

Natasha Sleep
Miss Sarah Vranek
Anne Dengate

Mr R & Mrs S Dixon

Judge: Mr T Moore

Australian
Shepherd

Associate

Australian
Koolie

Border Collie

Associate
(Border Collie
X)

Border Collie

Australian
Kelpie

Australian
Shepherd

Border Collie

Australian
Shepherd

Border Collie

D

D

Amanda Murcutt

R & L Padfield

Mrs MH & Mr JF Widelock

Bordarita Kennels H/B Adrian
Tilley

Renee Patten

R F Atyeo & P Clynes H/B
Peter Clynes

Susan MacMillan H/B Kathy
MacMiillan

Amanda Murcutt

Mrs Rosaline Twaites & Dr R

Atyeo

Ms NK Janetzki

Mr G & Mrs J Milner



543

407

409

201

203
202

407

411

545

505

525

512

514

523
536

537

541

544

546

603

605

606

Jessica Gabriel

Alclutha Kilts A Flyin
Jeolena Boy Canny Go
Bubbles Dog
Maddogmadison
Tuppence Dog

Trial B
Alclutha Kilts A Flyin
Katiebel Eowyn
Scouts Honour
Archie
Ch Ellagant Full Of Antics
Ch Bordarita | Got Da

Moves

Ag Ch 500 T Ch William
Thebloody

AG Ch Gogetta Turbo Il
Leisor Come And Get It

Yeoville Miss Independent

AG Ch Yeoville Accidental

Hero

Phoebe
Gypsyroselee

Jamarang Biskit Brogan

Kayladene Take It Easy

Neut Ch Ellagant Full O
Mischief

DWDF.S CD RN ADX
GD JD SD SPDX ET

ADX JDX GD SPDX
ADO

ADM ADO GDX JDM
JDO SDPX SDX

ADM ADO3 JDM JDO
GDX SDX SPD

RN JDX ADX

AD

Jumping Open
ADX JDX GD SPDX
ADO

RN JD ET

JDM AD

AD JD GD

CDX ADX JDM HT RE

ADX JDX GD SD

ET CDX ADM JDM
ADO JDO SDM GDX
SPDX DWDF.1

CD ADM JDM ADO
JDO GDM SPDM
JD SPD

HTJD

ADM JDM ADO JDO
GDM SDM SPDM CD
HSAs

ADX JDM JDO

CDXRAE ET JD

ADX JDX SPD ADO

CDX ADM JDX SPD
HT RE

Associate
(Border Collie)

Shetland
Sheepdog
Staffordshire
Bull Terrier

Associate
Associate
Associate

(o]

® ®

Ruth Harvey

Mrs Tina Chesworth H/B
Philip Chesworth

Scott Fletcher

Mrs M P Jewell

Ms Tammy Beattie
Mrs M P Jewell

Judge: Mr E Howden

Shetland
Sheepdog

Associate (
Heeler Cross)

Associate
Associate
(Kelpie)
Australian
Shepherd

Border Collie

Associate
(Border Collie
X)

Australian
Kelpie
Whippet

Border Collie

Border Collie
Working
Kelpie
Associate

Golden
Retriever

Border Collie

Australian
Shepherd

D

w)

Mrs Tina Chesworth H/B
Philip Chesworth

Ruth Harvey
Patricia Attard & Paul Ward
Marg Boreham

Amanda Murcutt

Bordarita Kennels H/B Adrian
Tilley

Renee Patten

Susan MacMillan H/B Kathy
MacMillan
Kaye Grant
Mrs Rosaline Twaites & Dr R

Atyeo
Mr G & Mrs J Milner

Karolyn De Graauw
Patricia Attard & Paul Ward

Adrian & Rana Brogan

Michael Chesworth H/B Tina
Chesworth

Amanda Murcutt



613

204

205

302

401

403

506
511

519
520
521
529
546
555

610
604

607

615

611

601

602

603

Jazpa

Trial B
Yetholme Freddie

Yetholme Singing In The
Rain

Yackkawil Yesterdays
Dream

Canicula Brynn

Graubart Dare To Dream

T Ch Rnbomist Atlas
Alfieone

Ch Magpielane Rebel Wind
lzzie

Yeoville Catch Me If U Can
Adensley Daiquiri
Gypsyroselee

Ch Magpielane Shooting
Star

T Ch Musicom South

Pacific
Merrinda Late Edition

Ch Graebelge Just Super

Phoenix Brownhill

T Ch Giday Blue Gum Joey

Trial B
Burrawangbear

Allambie True Blue

Jamarang Biskit Brogan

CD ADX JDX JDO ADO
SPD

Jumping Novice

AD

TSDX GD HT ET

AFCH

CD RN
DWDFS

DWDFN HTMS
CCD RE

Jumping Excellent

D

D

CDXRAE ET D

Associate

D

R & L Padfield

Judge: Mr E Howden

Associate

Yorkshire
Terrier

Shetland
Sheepdog

English
Springer
Spaniel
Miniature
Schnauzer

Australian
Koolie
Associate
Nova Scotia
Duck Tolling
Retriever
Associate
Border Collie
Border Collie
Associate
Finnish
Lapphund

Standard
Poodle
Border Collie
Belgian
Shepherd
(Tervueren)
Associate
Standard
Poodle

D

B

O O

® ® W W O

®

D

Mrs Judy Kloeden

Mrs Judy Kloeden

Mrs Tina Chesworth

Mrs S & Mr T R Scott

Mrs L McCluskey

Mrs MH & Mr JF Widelock
Janet Leemon

Natasha Sleep

Penny & John Roberts Scott
R F Atyeo

Ms Kerry Spencer

Patricia Attard & Paul Ward

Claudia Sia

Karen Bradford

Darren Wallace & Dr R F Atyeo

Sarah Trembath
Lauren Brownhill

Karen Bradford

Judge: Mr E Howden

Associate
Australian
Koolie
Golden
Retriever

D

D

Ms Thyre Watt
Mrs P Brewer

Adrian & Rana Brogan



504
517

507

508

524

528

533

535

536

537

550

553

554

518

404

406

411
410

303

201

203

301

304

405

Sassi
Yeoville SumthingSpecial

T CH Allambie Snippetts

Wingara Jess

Ch Ellangant Paris All Stars

Rozate Sledgehammer
Kayladene Ignite My Fire

Patrick Fletcher
Leisor Come And Get It

Yeoville Miss Independent
Kayladene Roxyz Lil Rocket
Adensley Hot Choclat
Angusthered

Yeoville Sumthing N

Disguise

Kirrataz

T Ch Ricochez Dyfri Lili
Rhoslyn

Katiebel Eowyn
Bellisamo Belle

Hugo Weaving

Trial B

Bubbles Dog

Maddogmadison

Jenuin Nina Simone

Saultz Lancashire Lass

Ch Sherbrooke Living By A
Prayer

ADJD
JD AD

AF JD HSAs HSBs

ADJD

D

HSAs ET AD JD

ADJD

JDPT

JD SPD

HT JD

ADXJD

FM JD

D

JD

D

D

RN JD ET
JDX AD

JDTD

Jumping Masters
ADM ADO3 JDM JDO

GDX SDX SPD
RN JDX ADX

CD RE ADM JDM SD

RE JDX AD

AD JDX GD RN AFCH

Associate
Border Collie
Australian
Koolie
Associate
(Kelpie)
Australian
Shepherd
Australian
Shepherd
Border Collie
Working
Border Collie
(SR)
Whippet

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Associate

Border Collie

Associate
Welsh
Springer
Spaniel
Associate (
Heeler Cross)
Associate

Associate
(Japanese
Spitz)

O 0O wmw O

w)

D

Ms Sandra Shepard
Miss R L James

Mrs MH & Mr JF Widelock
Laurel Mitcherson
Amanda Murcutt

Asufx Kennels

K Kisielnicki

L & M Johnson
Kaye Grant

Mrs Rosaline Twaites & Dr R

Atyeo

Geraldine Kisielnicki
Carmel Green
Claudia Sia

Miss R L James

Christine McDonald

Mrs H Eaves

Ruth Harvey
Miss Sarah Vranek

Meg Ryan

Judge: Mr P Gavin

Associate
Associate

Miniature
Poodle
Schnauzer
(Miniature)

Nova Scotia
Duck Tolling
Retriever

o W

Mrs M P Jewell
Ms Tammy Beattie

Dawn Glanville

Mr R & Mrs S Dixon

Natasha Sleep



408

409

412
413

551

548

539

530

541

556

526

501

502

503

509

513

514

515

549

523

531
534

538

Ch Bordarita Did Ya See
Me

Jeolena Boy Canny Go

ZoeD
Adensley Angel Heart

Fidels In Hot Pursuit

Ag Ch Kayladene Choc
Royal

Ch Bellamarnie Torquem
Up

Ag Ch Kayladene Triple
Choc

AG Ch Yeoville Accidental
Hero

Adensley Heartbreaker
Elzscot Waltzing Matilda
Aust Ch Ikenheel Fire N
Spice

Ellagant Jazz N Blues
Clancy Boy

Billydogheinze

Dual Ch (A)Yeoville Magic
Reaction

Ag Ch 500 T Ch William
Thebloody
Yeoville Lil Missbehavin

Ag Ch Guirmere Jazz

AG Ch Gogetta Turbo Il
Ag Ch Kayladene Born To
Run

Moonshadow

Codey

ADM JDM GDX SD
ADM ADO GDX JDM
JDO SDPX SDX

CD ADM JDM ADO
JDO SD GD PT
DWDF.S

JDM ADX GD SPD FM

ADM JDM SD GD

ADM JDM ADO JDO
GDX SPDM SD

ADM JDM SPD HT
ADM JDM JDO ADO
SPDM GDX SDX
ADM JDM ADO JDO
GDM SDM SPDM CD
HSAs

AD JDM JDO GD SPD
FMX

HSAs ADM JDM CD

ADX DWDF.A ET JDX
RN SPDX

CD AD JDX SPD ET RN

ADM JDM ADO3
JDO3 GDM

ADX JDX

ADM JDM ADO2
JDO2 SPDM GDX SDX
ET FDCH

ET CDX ADM JDM
ADO JDO SDM GDX
SPDX DWDF.1

JDX GD AD

ADM JDM ADO JDO
GDX SPD SD

CD ADM JDM ADO
JDO GDM SPDM
JDM ADM ADO JDO
SPD GD

AD JDX AFCH

ADM JDM JDO ADO
SPDM SD GD

Border Collie

Staffordshire
Bull Terrier

Associate
(Kelpie X)
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Australian
Shepherd

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Australian
Shepherd

Australian
Cattle Dog

Australian
Shepherd
Associate
(Kelpie)
Associate
(Border Collie)

Border Collie

Associate
(Border Collie
X)

Border Collie

Border Collie
Australian

Kelpie

Border Collie
Associate

Associate

Bordarita Kennels H/B
Heather Tilley

Scott Fletcher

Karolyn De Graauw
Carmel Green

Stephen Pearson
Geraldine Kisielnicki

Ms NK Janetzki

K & K Kisielnicki

Mr G & Mrs J Milner

Anne Dengate H/B Clare
Terpstra

Meg Ryan

Deb Harvey H/B Eric Elliott
Frank Vanatta

Ms Sandra Shepard

Mr Garry C Heinze

R F Atyeo

Renee Patten

Darren Wallace

Geraldine Kisielnicki

Susan MacMillan H/B Kathy

MacMillan

K K Kisielnicki
Mrs J M Fry

Susanna Watt



540
542

544
545
547
552
532

557

516

527

605

608

613

616

605

608

613

616

548

530

539
551

Ag Ch 500 Jadziah Super
Sonic
Guirmere Rum Runner

Phoebe
Scouts Honour
Blackdiamondtoby

Iceana Mercury Risen

Hillcrest Jumpin' Jive (Imp
USA)

AG Ch 500 Adensley Jesses

Girl
Etherial Wild at Heart

T Ch Elzscot Scottish Paige

Kayladene Take It Easy

Dual Ch (T) Belgenbeau Be

Zed Arinya

Jazpa

Ag Ch Ziggy D

Trial B

Kayladene Take It Easy

Dual Ch (T) Belgenbeau Be

Zed Arinya

Jazpa

Ag Ch Ziggy D

Ag Ch Kayladene Choc
Royal

Ag Ch Kayladene Triple
Choc

Ch Bellamarnie Torquem
Up

Fidels In Hot Pursuit

ADM JDM SPD HT
JDX HT

ADX JDM JDO
JDM AD
AD JDX AFCH

ADX JDX ET SPD

ADM JDM

ADM JDM ADO JDO
GDX SPDX ET FMX
JDX

ADX JDX

ADX JDX SPD ADO
CD ADX JDX SPDX GD
DWDFA HTMA RN ET
PT

CD ADX JDX JDO ADO
SPD

ADM JDM ADO JDO
SPDM GD SD PT
DWDF.S

Agility Masters

ADX JDX SPD ADO
CD ADX JDX SPDX GD
DWDFA HTMA RN ET
PT

CD ADX JDX JDO ADO
SPD

ADM JDM ADO JDO
SPDM GD SD PT
DWDF.S

ADM JDM ADO JDO
GDX SPDM SD

ADM JDM JDO ADO
SPDM GDX SDX

ADM JDM SPD HT
ADM JDM SD GD

Australian
Shepherd
Border Collie
Working
Kelpie
Associate
Associate
Hungarian
Vizsla

Border Collie

Border Collie
Border Collie

Australian
Shepherd

Border Collie

Belgian
Shepherd
(Malinois)

Associate

Associate
(Kelpie)

Judge: Mr

Border Collie

Belgian
Shepherd
(Malinois)

Associate
Associate
(Kelpie)
Border Collie
Border Collie
Australian

Shepherd
Border Collie

w)

D

Ms NK Janetzki
Mr G & Mrs J Milner

Karolyn De Graauw

Patricia Attard & Paul Ward
Miss Katie Bugeja

Stephen Pearson

K K & G Kisielnicki

Anne Dengate
R F Atyeo H/B Rachael James

Meg Ryan

Michael Chesworth H/B Tina
Chesworth

Sarah Trembath

R & L Padfield

Karolyn De Graauw

P Gavin

D

Michael Chesworth H/B Tina
Chesworth

Sarah Trembath

R & L Padfield

Karolyn De Graauw

Geraldine Kisielnicki
K & K Kisielnicki

Ms NK Janetzki
Stephen Pearson



526

501

509

514

523

549

531

538

540

541

543

552

557

527

532

550

408

409

413

301

203

Elzscot Waltzing Matilda

Aust Ch lkenheel Fire N
Spice

Billydogheinze

Ag Ch 500 T Ch William
Thebloody

AG Ch Gogetta Turbo Il

Ag Ch Guirmere Jazz

Ag Ch Kayladene Born To
Run

Codey

Ag Ch 500 Jadziah Super
Sonic

AG Ch Yeoville Accidental
Hero

Jessica Gabriel

Iceana Mercury Risen

AG Ch 500 Adensley Jesses
Girl

T Ch Elzscot Scottish Paige
Hillcrest Jumpin' Jive (Imp

USA)
Kayladene Roxyz Lil Rocket

Ch Bordarita Did Ya See
Me

Jeolena Boy Canny Go
Adensley Angel Heart

Jenuin Nina Simone

Maddogmadison

HSAs ADM JDM CD

ADX DWDF.A ET JDX
RN SPDX

ADX JDX

ET CDX ADM JDM
ADO JDO SDM GDX
SPDX DWDF.1

CD ADM JDM ADO
JDO GDM SPDM

ADM JDM ADO JDO
GDX SPD SD

JDM ADM ADO JDO
SPD GD

ADM JDM JDO ADO
SPDM SD GD

ADM JDM SPD HT

ADM JDM ADO JDO
GDM SDM SPDM CD
HSAs

DWDF.S CD RN ADX
GD JD SD SPDX ET

ADX JDX ET SPD
ADM JDM ADO JDO
GDX SPDX ET FMX
ADX JDX

ADM JDM

ADX D

ADM JDM GDX SD
ADM ADO GDX JDM

JDO SDPX SDX

JDM ADX GD SPD FM

CD RE ADM JDM SD

RN JDX ADX

Australian
Shepherd

Australian
Cattle Dog
Associate
(Border Collie)

Associate
(Border Collie
X)

Australian
Kelpie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Associate

Australian
Shepherd

Border Collie

Associate
(Border Collie)

Hungarian
Vizsla

Border Collie

Australian
Shepherd

Border Collie
Border Collie

Border Collie
Staffordshire
Bull Terrier

Border Collie

Miniature
Poodle

Associate

Meg Ryan

Deb Harvey H/B Eric Elliott
Mr Garry C Heinze

Renee Patten

Susan MacMillan H/B Kathy
MacMillan

Geraldine Kisielnicki

K K Kisielnicki

Susanna Watt

Ms NK Janetzki

Mr G & Mrs J Milner
Ruth Harvey
Stephen Pearson
Anne Dengate

Meg Ryan

K K & G Kisielnicki
Geraldine Kisielnicki

Bordarita Kennels H/B
Heather Tilley

Scott Fletcher
Carmel Green
Dawn Glanville

Ms Tammy Beattie



